
Time schedule
Bergen Swim Festival 2019

Competition Date:
Place: Organizer:
Pool:

AdO Arena Bergensklubbene
50m Apr 5, 2019 to Apr 7, 2019

Session 3, A-Finals Friday 18:00
Start Duration Event Nr of heatsEnd

18:03 5 min 100m Freestyle Women A-Final 1118:07

18:07 4 min 100m Freestyle Men A-Final 1218:12

18:12 7 min 400m Medley Women A-Final 1318:19

18:19 3 min Prize Ceremony18:22

18:22 3 min Prize Ceremony18:25

18:25 10 min 400m Medley Men A-Final 1418:34

18:34 2 min 50m Backstroke Women A-Final 1518:37

18:37 3 min Prize Ceremony18:40

18:40 3 min Prize Ceremony18:43

18:43 4 min 50m Backstroke Men A-Final 1618:47

18:47 3 min 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final 1718:50

18:50 3 min Prize Ceremony18:53

18:53 3 min Prize Ceremony18:56

18:56 5 min 100m Breaststroke Men A-Final 1819:01

19:01 4 min 200m Butterfly Women A-Final 1919:05

19:05 3 min Prize Ceremony19:08

19:08 3 min Prize Ceremony19:11

19:11 6 min 200m Butterfly Men A-Final 11019:17

19:17 9 min 800m Freestyle Women Final 11119:26

19:26 3 min Prize Ceremony19:29

19:29 3 min Prize Ceremony19:32

19:32 16 min 1500m Freestyle Men Final 11219:48

19:48 3 min Prize Ceremony19:51

19:51 3 min Prize Ceremony19:54

Session finished: 7:54 PM
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